Bar Menu

SEASONAL OYSTERS
EAST & GULF COAST
Ponzu & Pink Peppercorn Mignonette

Half Dozen 24 | Dozen 48

TRUFFLE TUNA CONES
blue fin tuna tartare, truffle oil, caviar, sesame
crunch cone

26

SALMON MAKI
cucumber, avocado, salmon caviar

18

SMOKY AKAUSHI WAGYU TARTARE
sourdough toast, bone marrow butter,
horseradish, cured egg, pickled mustard seeds

22

JIDORI CHICKEN BITES
cornflake-crusted chicken oysters, wasabi ranch

18

STICKY IBERICO RIBS
pickled fresno chilis, bacon popcorn

25

WAGYU CROQUETTAS
A5 wagyu beef, keen’s hot mustard sauce

23

ROSEWOOD RANCHES WAGYU BURGER
tellagio cheese, red onion marmalade,
triple-cooked fries, brioche bun

29




Cocktails

SHAKEN

THE 214
OUR CLASSIC MARGARITA
Casamigos Blanco, Jalisco, Agave, Lime,
Smoked Salt Rim

19

THE LADY BLAU
OUR SPICY SKINNY MARGARITA
Casa Dragones Blanco, Giffard Triple Sec,
Lime, Jalapeno

21

CROWN BLOCKBERRY
Casamigos Reposado, Cointreau, Lime,
Blackberry, Aquafaba

21

WILD HONEY
Casamigos Mezcal, Lemon,
Honey Ginger, Chili Tincture, Honeycomb

22

ANGELS & DEVILS
Socorro Reposado, Lime, Cointreau, Agave,
Charred Tangerine and Grapefruit, Tajin

22

CHERRY SMOKE
[UWegal Mezcal, Cointreau, Lime,
Sour Cherry, Smoked Salt Rim

18

THE SUNSET SOUR
Grey Goose, Chambord, Pineapple

15




Cocktails

STIRRED

TEXAS TWO STEP
Balcones Bourbon, Maple Syrup,
Praline Liqueur, Angostura Bitters

15

DRINK OUTSIDE THE BOX
Woodford Reserve, Cointreau,
Cinnamon Syrup, Orange Bitters,
Smoked Applewood

22

K.C. MIDNIGHT RAMBLER
Still Austin Bourbon, Peychaud’s Bitters,
Honey, Burnt Orange Peel,
Candied Ginger

19

TALL

THE MOONTOWER
Monkey 47, St. Germain, Lime,
Basil, Cucumber

22

THE ZOMBIE
Appleton Jamaican Rum,
Bacardi Puerto Rican Rum 151, Pernod,
Don’s Mix, Falernum, Grenadine, L.ime

18




Spirits

BOURBON | WHISKEY | RYE

20z

A Midwinter Night Dram
Akashi Japanese Whiskey
Angel’s Envy

Angel’s Envy Rye

Balcones Pot Still Bourbon
Basil Haydens

Blanton’s

Buffalo Trace

Early Times

E.H. Taylor Small Batch

Elijah Craig Single Barrel 18 Year
Elijah Craig Small Batch
Elijah Craig, Toasted Barrel
Four Roses Small Batch
Garrison Brothers Small Batch
Garrison Brothers Balmorhea
High West High Country
Jameson

Lockwood Bourbon Whiskey
Longbranch

Maker’s Marlk

Maker’s Mark, 46

Malker’s Mark, BRT-01
Michter’s Sour Mash

Millam & Greene

75

30

20

39

14

18

30

22

14

19

68

18

30

18

35

66

35

18

16

18

15

20

31

28

50




Spirits

BOURBON | WHISKEY | RYE

20z

Niklkka Whisky From the Barrel

Niklkka Whisky Single Malt
Miyagikyo

Old Forrester 1910

Old Forrester 1920

Rittenhouse Rye

Russell's Reserve 10 Year
Sagamore Cask Strength

Still Austin Bourbon

Still Austin Rye

Suntory Toki

Uncle Nearest 1856

Whistle Pig PiggyBaclk

Whistle Pig 10yr Single Barrel Rye
Whistle Pig 10yr Small Batch Rye
Whistle Pig 12yr Old World Rye
Whistle Pig Estate Oak Rye 15 Year
Willet Pot Still

Willet Straight Rye

Woodford Reserve

Woodford Double Oalk

Yamazalki Single Malt Whiskey 12 Year

Yellow Rose

39

49

27

30

16

25

33

19

21

19

28

22

60

26

73

126

22

32

22

28

63

30




Spirits

TEQUILA

20z
Casa Dragones Anejo 62
Casa Dragones Blanco 31
Casa Dragones Reposado 58
Casamigos Anejo 20
Casamigos Blanco 20
Casamigos Mezcal 25
Casamigos Reposado 24
Clase Azul Anejo 120
Clase Azul Plata 50
Clase Azul Reposado 64
Codigo 1530 Anejo 144
Don Julio Blanco 20
Don Julio Anejo 25
Don Julio Reposado 23
Don Julio 1942 64
Espolon Blanco 14
Illegal Anejo 34
Illegal Joven 16
Illegal Reposado 23
La Gritona Reposado 23
Mijenta Blanco 21
Mijenta Reposado 24
Patron Anejo 26
Patron Silver 21
Patron Repo 24
Patron Extra Anejo 35
Patron EL Alto Reposado 62
Patron El Cielo 48
Socorro Anejo 19
Socorro Blanco 17
Socorro Reposado 18

Teremana Silver 14




Spirits

VODKA
20z
Belvedere 19
Chopin 18
Grey Goose 19
Ketel One 18
Lockwood 15
Stoli Vanilla 16
Tito’s 17
Townes 14
GIN
20z
Aviation 17
Bombay 14
Bombay Sapphire 16
Botanist 16
Ford’s 14
Greenhouse 18
Hendricks 16
Lockwood 16
Monkey 47 26
Nolet’s 16
Roku Japanese 16
Roxor 16
Sipsmith 16
Tanqueray 14




Spirits

RUM
20z
Appleton 14
Bacardi 14
Captain Morgan Spiced 14
Flor de Cana 14
Mount Gay 16
Plantation Three Star 14
Plantation Pineapple Original Dark 16
Ron Zacapa 23 24
Rum Haven Coconut Water 18
Smith & Cross 15
Lemon Hart 151 15
COGNAC
20z
Courvosier VSOP 20
Hennessy VS 20
Hennessy XO 52
Remy Martin VSOP 18
Remy Martin XO 75

Louis XIII 0.5 0z for 165 | 1 oz for 330 | 2 oz for 660




Spirits

SCOTCH
20z
Ardbeg 10yr 24
Auchentoshan 23
Balvenie 12 DoubleWood 36
Balvenie 14 Caribbean Cask 44
Caol Ila 12yr 32
Craigellachie 23yr 99
Glenfiddich 12yr 24
Glenfiddich 12yr Sherry Cask 42
Glenlivet 12yr 24
Glenmorangie 18yr 52
Highland Park 12yr 22
Johnie Walker Blaclk 17
Johnie Walker Blue 95
Johnie Walker Red 15
Lagavulin 16yr 42
Laphroaig Quarter Cask 36
Macallan 12yr Double Cask 32
Macallan 12yr Sherry Oak Cask 39
Macallan 15yr Double Cask 6l
Macallan Harmony Collection 76
Oban 14yr 38




Spirits

CORDIALS | LIQUEURS

20z
Bailey’s
Benedictine
Disaronno
Drambuie
Fernet
Frangelico
Green Chartreuse
Grand Marnier
Italicus Rosolio Bergamot
Kahlua
Licor 43
Limoncello

Sambuca White

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

PORTS & DESSERT WINE

Glass | Bottle

Grahams 10yr
Kopke 20yr

Koplke 2020

Taylor Fladgate 1.LBV

Chateau d’Ygeum 2019

16| 95
24 | 175
24 | 175

14|75

150 | 1500




Wine by the Glass

BUBBLES

Gerard Betrand, ‘An 825, Brut Rose,
Cremant de Limoux, FR

Madre, ‘Carpe Diem,” Prosecco, Brut,
D.O.C,IT,NV

Jean-Noel Haton, Cuvee de Reserve, Brut,
Champagne, 'R, NV

Dom Perignon, Brut, Epernay, 2013

WHITE
Pighin, Pinot Grigio, Fruili Grave, I'T, 2021

William Chris, ‘Mary Ruth,” White Blend,
Hill Country, TX, 2022

Chalk Hill, Chardonnay,
Russian River Valley, CA, 2021

Domaine Jean-Paul Ballard, Sancerre,
Loire Valley, Loire, FR, 2022

Le Chablisienne, ‘Le Finage, Chablis, FR, 2020

ROSE

Chateau d’Esclans ‘Whispering Angel,’ Rose,

Cotes de Provence, FR, 2021

RED

Benton-Lane, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley,

OR, 2021

Emeritus, Pinot Noir, Russion River Valley,
CA, 2021

Ferrari-Carano, Merlot, CA, 2019

Vina Robles, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Paso Robles, CA, 2020

Ride, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa, CA, 2021

Chateau de la Coste, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Margaux, Bordeaux, FR, 2019

Reddy Vineyards, ‘Grand Vitis,
Grenache Blend, High Plains, TX, 2019

Azienda Agricola, ‘Ronchi,” Barbaresco,
Nebbiolo, Piedmont, IT, 2018

Marques di Riscal, ‘Arienzo,” Crianza,
Rioja, SP, 2018

17

20

24

90

14

15

16

19

18

16

25

16

25

28

16

15




Beer & Sake

LOCAL

Fire Ant Funeral (Amber) 8
Half-Life (Hazy IPA) 8
Rahr Blonde Lager 8
DOMESTIC

Michelob Ultra 8
Miller Lite 8
IMPORT

Modelo Especial 8
Orion Japanese Rice Beer 12
NON-ALCOHOLIC

Heineken 0.0 8
Rihaku ‘Dreamy Clouds’ 82
Sho Chiku Bai Extra Dry 40
Tozai ‘Snow Maiden’ Junmai Nigori 40
Yamamoto Yuzu Omoi Yuzushu 90
‘Citrus Dream’

Yoki-Kage Tokubetsu Junmai 79




NON-ALCOHOLIC

ZERO PROOF

BLACKBERRY FIZZ
Blackberry Lemonade, Topo Chico

PALOMA 0.0
Rosemary Simple Syrup, FFever Tree Sparkling
Grapefruit

TOWER FIZZ
Cucumber, Basil, .emon, Ginger Beer

LYRE’S CLASSICO
Non-Alcoholic Sparkling

LYRE’S AMALFI SPRITZ
Non-Alocholic Aperitivo Spritz

SOFT DRINKS

10

10

10

12

12

Coke, Diet Coke, Dr. Pepper, or Sprite

Fever Tree Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer,
Club Soda, or Tonic

Topo Chico

Freshly Squeezed l.emonade

J







